A WON B

ua b WN B

Pe3ynbtaTtbl copeBHoBaHu "CamonpeogoneHue-2022"

CaHkr-MeTtepbypr

Oara: 23.07.2022
Mecro: UNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
AuctaHuma: 4.7km

damununa, umsa

Manesckuin bopuc
Mauadees bopuc
CypxmkoB JaHunn
KapneHko MNasen

CepnoB Muxaunn
BactokoB KOHCTaHTWMH
ApxunneHko Anekcei
KoXuH Muxaun
lpuropbes AneKkcem

Mpotokon Nel

MYX4YUHbI

pe3synbrar

19-29 ner

22:18
22:19
27:53
27:53

30-49 net

16:44
16:48
17:39
18:44
20:34

Kny6

JIMYHO
JINYHO
1180CY CnH
1180CY CnH

NINYHO
CocHoBKa
CocHoBKa

Toncrtble AeBOYKH

Tonctble A4eBOYKM

rog poXKaeHun

1994
2003
1999
2001

1991
1987
1977
1984
1983

Ne yyacTHUKa

20

21
51
53
15
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MNorygunH Bnagnmup
Jasblgos Bnagumup

CoBa KoHcTaHTMH
MaHbinos Bnagnmunp

Bapnosckuint Hukonam
Anbtwynep Muxann
Jlykawos Bnagnmup
Bopobbes bopuc
Ncakos Banepui

50-59 net

20:12
21:27

60-69 net

18:05
19:34

70+

22:43
27:46
34:29
36:31
47:00

AnHamo
ToncTble 4eBOYKH

AnHamo
Kuposel,

NopeiiHoe Mone
AnHamo
JINYHO
AnHamo
JINYHO

1967
1967

1962
1954

1952
1942
1938
1934
1941

12

11

18

16
13
19



lOcynosa EsreHna

Bacmnbesa AHHa
bapblwHMKoBa EBreHuA
UrymHoBa AneHa

Mauadeea NpuHa
NotemkunHa Jlapuca
Kpusuosa CeeTnaHa

TapenknHa HuHa
MaikoBa HuHa

[naBHbIN Cyabs COPEBHOBAHMUN
[NaBHbIM ceKpeTapb

MpoTtokon Ne2
XEHLLUMHbI

19-29

26:45:00

30-49
19:42

21:42
28:29

50-59
26:23
28:45
36:44

70+

26:44
1:00:57

TINYHO

CocHOBKa
JINYHO
Kapagait

MupaHbA
NINYHO
NINYHO

TunxsuH
NINYHO

H.H0.3aropHas
E.B. JaHnnosa

1997

1992
1992
1992

1964
1965
1965

1949
1935

22

52

10
25
23

17
14



